Gravity Reversal Technology
At Its Best CLOBE CRANES
CLO7
globey
Established in 1975
An ISO 9001:2008 Certisied CompanyV
INTRODUCIION
Globe General Industries, 12/21/1, Kaviu Colony, Kirarl Rond, Nanglot, Delhl-41

C
mm)
A
(MT) mm) (mm)
F
(mm)
W
(mm) (M1) mm)
GDG-5 0 1500 200 900 750 3000 200 3700 5.6 9.4
15 1600 200 900 750 3000 250 3700 6.0 11.6
1800
1600
16.0
11.4
225 1000 800 4400 350 5200 7.4
GDG-7.5 7:5 200 900 750 3000 250 3700 7.5 10
15 1700 225 900 750 3200 300 4000 8.0 12.6
22 1900 250 1000 800 4400 400 5200 9.9 18.4
GDG-1010.0 10 1700 250 900 750 3200 300 4000 9.5 13.8
15 1800 250 1000 800 3400 350 4200 10.1 15.5
1900 250 1000 800 4400 400 5200 11.7 21.5
3800 400 4600 14.3 18.8 2000
2200
GDG-15 15.0 250 1100 900 15
22 250 1200 1000 4400 450 5200 16.5 27.2
GDG-2 20.0 15 2100 275 1100 900 4200 400 5300 16.9 20.4
22 2300 300 1250 1050 4500 450 5800 19.2 28.4
GDC-25 25.0 15 2350 300 1100 900 4200 400 5300 20.8 22.8
300 1250 1050 4500 450 5800 23.1 32.5 2500
2500 CDG-30 30.0 15 300 1200 1000 4200 450 5400 23.6 25.5
37.5 500
500
22 2700 300 1300 1100 4600 6000 26.6
GDG-40 40.0 15 2900 350 1300 1100 5100 6500 28.6 25.5
22 3100 350 1400 1200 5200 50 6600 33.2 43.0
GDG-50 500 15 3200 350 1500 1300 5400 50 7000 36.8 34.6
22 3300 350 1500 1300 5500 600 7500 40.6 49.5
GDG-60 60.0 18 3800 400 1600 1200 5600 600 7000 49.0 5.0
22 4000 400 1600 1200 5800 650 7500 52.0 70.0
GDG-80 80.0 15 4000 450 1900 1300 5800 650 7200 52.0 75.0
700 7500 53.5 90.0 1950 13506000 22 4200 450
GDG-100 100.0 6000 700 750058.0 90.0 1400
6200750780061
15 4200 450 1900
22 4500 450 1950 1400 61.0 100.0
TECHNICAL SPECIEICATION

GLS
PANNEL:
Totally enclosed dust and vermin proof-housing components of standard makes like 'SIEMENS/L&T. BCH,
provides control at low voltage for safety of operator.
cONTROL:
Tirom push button pendent station supported with steel link Chain /Wir Rope, operating at 110 Volt.
TECHNICAL DETAIL
Model Capacity Lift Hoisting Hoisting Cross Cross Head
n In Speed Motor Travel Speed Travel Motor Room
Kg Mtr. Mtr/Min (H.P) Mtr./Min (HP) in MM
GWRH-05 T 500 15 0.25 420
GWRH-IT 1000 0.33 600
GWRH-2T 2000 0.5 800
GWRH-3T 3000 15 0.5 800
GWRH-5T S000 0.75 1000
GWRH-7.5 T 7500 7.5 15 1050
GWRH-10T 10000 10 15 I.5 I100
GWRH-12.5T 12500 12.5 5 1.5 1300
GWRH-15T 15000 15 15 I.5 1400
PRODUCIRANGE
PILLER TYPE JIB CRANE GANTRY CRANE
CHAIN PULEY BLOCKS
CAACITY S00 K to 30 Tonne CapacityToone to 20 TonnesCapacity 0.5 Tonne to5 Tonnes